] stripe

For your convenience while Bulgaria transitions to the euro, this page sets out our pricing in both
BGN and EUR. This information is provided for informational purposes only, and the prices shown
here are not binding. For complete details of our pricing, please refer to stripe.com/bg/pricing.

All EUR amounts shown on this page are converted from the BGN price using the fixed official rate of
T EUR =1.95583 BGN

Product Category Feature/Plan Variable | Fixed rate | Fixed rate
rate equivalent
(BGN)

Payments — Cards Standard European Economic Area

(Domestic) cards 1.50% 0.26 0.50

Payments — Cards Premium European Economic Area

(Domestic) cards 1.90% 0.26 0.50

Payments — Cards

(International) UK cards 2.50% 0.26 0.50

Payments — Cards

(International) International cards 3.25% 0.26 0.50
Standard European Economic Area

Payments — Link cards 1.50% 0.26 0.50
Premium European Economic Area

Payments — Link cards 1.90% 0.26 0.50

Payments — Wallets Alipay 2.90% 0.25 0.49

Payments — Wallets MobilePay 1.50% 0.36 0.70

Payments — Wallets PayPal 0.20% 0.10 0.20

Payments — Wallets Revolut Pay 1.50% 0.25 0.49

Payments — Bank-based = ACH Direct Debit 0.80%

Payments — Bank-based Bancontact 1.40% 0.25 0.49

Payments — Bank-based  BLIK 1.60% 0.26 0.50

Payments — Bank-based = EPS 1.60% 0.25 0.49

Payments — Bank-based iDEAL 0.29 0.57

Payments — Bank-based  Przelewy24 (P24) 2.20% 0.25 0.49

Payments — Bank-based = SEPA Bank Transfer 0.50%

Payments — Bank-based SEPA Direct Debit 0.35 0.68

Payments — Bank-based  Swish 1% 0.31 0.60

Payments — Bank-based = TWINT 2.60% 0.26 0.50


http://stripe.com/bg/pricing

Payments — Bank-based
Payments — Bank-based

Payments — Cash-based

vouchers

Payments — Disputes

Payments — Disputes

Payment optimisations -

Authorisation Boost

Payment optimisations -

Authorisation Boost

Radar

Radar

Radar

Dispute Prevention

Dispute Prevention

Dispute Prevention

Connect

Connect

Billing

Tax

Tax

Sigma

Sigma
Data Pipeline

Data Pipeline

Revenue Recognition

USD Bank Transfer
MB Way

Multibanco

Card dispute fee

Fee for countering disputes

manually

Card account updater

Network tokens

Radar’s machine learning, custom

pricing

Radar for Fraud teams, standard

pricing

Radar for Fraud teams, custom

pricing

Per Visa resolution

Per Visa compelling evidence 3.0

block

Per Mastercard resolution

You handle pricing for your users -
monthly active account fee

You handle pricing for your users -

per payout sent fee

Annual subscription. Paid monthly.

Tax Complete, per month, 1-year

contract.

Tax Basic, APl integration per

transaction fee

Monthly subscription

Annual subscription

Monthly subscription

Annual subscription

Monthly subscription

0.50% -
1.50%

2.95%

0.25%

0.26

0.26
20.45

20.45

0.13

0.13

0.04

0.02

0.06
20.45

20.45
40.90

4.00

0.60

Starting at
588

Starting at
82

0.51
13.00

Starting at
9.00

57.00

Starting at
43.00

23.00

0.5

0.5
40.00

40.00

0.25

0.25

0.08

0.04

0.12
40.00

40.00
80.00

7.82

1.17

Starting at
1,150.03

Starting at
160.38

1.00
25.43

Starting at
17.60

56.75

Starting at
111.48

44.98



Revenue Recognition
Financial Connections
Financial Connections
Financial Connections
Financial Connections
Identity

Identity

Annual subscription

Instant bank account verifications
Balances

Account owners

Transactions

ID document and selfie verification

ID number lookup

Starting at
174

1.28
0.10
1.28
0.38
1.28
0.41

Starting at
340.31

2.50
0.20
2.50
0.75
2.50
0.80



