



For your convenience while Bulgaria transitions to the euro, this page sets out our pricing in both BGN and EUR. This information is provided for informational purposes only, and the prices shown here are not binding. For complete details of our pricing, please refer to [stripe.com/bg/pricing](https://stripe.com/bg/pricing).

All EUR amounts shown on this page are converted from the BGN price using the fixed official rate of 1 EUR = 1.95583 BGN

Product Category	Feature/Plan	Variable rate	Fixed rate (EUR)	Fixed rate equivalent (BGN)
Payments – Cards (Domestic)	Standard European Economic Area cards	1.50%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Cards (Domestic)	Premium European Economic Area cards	1.90%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Cards (International)	UK cards	2.50%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Cards (International)	International cards	3.25%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Link	Standard European Economic Area cards	1.50%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Link	Premium European Economic Area cards	1.90%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Wallets	Alipay	2.90%	0.25	0.49
Payments – Wallets	MobilePay	1.50%	0.36	0.70
Payments – Wallets	PayPal	0.20%	0.10	0.20
Payments – Wallets	Revolut Pay	1.50%	0.25	0.49
Payments – Bank-based	ACH Direct Debit	0.80%	-	-
Payments – Bank-based	Bancontact	1.40%	0.25	0.49
Payments – Bank-based	BLIK	1.60%	0.26	0.50
Payments – Bank-based	EPS	1.60%	0.25	0.49
Payments – Bank-based	iDEAL		0.29	0.57
Payments – Bank-based	Przelewy24 (P24)	2.20%	0.25	0.49
Payments – Bank-based	SEPA Bank Transfer	0.50%	-	-
Payments – Bank-based	SEPA Direct Debit		0.35	0.68
Payments – Bank-based	Swish	1%	0.31	0.60
Payments – Bank-based	TWINT	2.60%	0.26	0.50

Payments – Bank-based	USD Bank Transfer	0.50%	-	-
Payments – Bank-based	MB Way	1.50%	0.26	0.5
Payments – Cash-based vouchers	Multibanco	2.95%	0.26	0.5
Payments – Disputes	Card dispute fee		20.45	40.00
Payments – Disputes	Fee for countering disputes manually		20.45	40.00
Payment optimisations - Authorisation Boost	Card account updater		0.13	0.25
Payment optimisations - Authorisation Boost	Network tokens		0.13	0.25
Radar	Radar's machine learning, custom pricing		0.04	0.08
Radar	Radar for Fraud teams, standard pricing		0.02	0.04
Radar	Radar for Fraud teams, custom pricing		0.06	0.12
Dispute Prevention	Per Visa resolution		20.45	40.00
Dispute Prevention	Per Visa compelling evidence 3.0 block		20.45	40.00
Dispute Prevention	Per Mastercard resolution		40.90	80.00
Connect	You handle pricing for your users - monthly active account fee		4.00	7.82
Connect	You handle pricing for your users - per payout sent fee	0.25%	0.60	1.17
Billing	Annual subscription. Paid monthly.		Starting at 588	Starting at 1,150.03
Tax	Tax Complete, per month, 1-year contract.		Starting at 82	Starting at 160.38
Tax	Tax Basic, API integration per transaction fee		0.51	1.00
Sigma	Monthly subscription		13.00	25.43
Sigma	Annual subscription		Starting at 9.00	Starting at 17.60
Data Pipeline	Monthly subscription		57.00	56.75
Data Pipeline	Annual subscription		Starting at 43.00	Starting at 111.48
Revenue Recognition	Monthly subscription		23.00	44.98

Revenue Recognition	Annual subscription		Starting at 174	Starting at 340.31
Financial Connections	Instant bank account verifications		1.28	2.50
Financial Connections	Balances		0.10	0.20
Financial Connections	Account owners		1.28	2.50
Financial Connections	Transactions		0.38	0.75
Identity	ID document and selfie verification		1.28	2.50
Identity	ID number lookup		0.41	0.80